
СМЕДЕРЕВСКА ПАЛАНКА 2019/2020 

ИНФОРМАТИКА СА СТАТИСТИКОМ 

 

СТУДИЈСКИ ПРОГРАМ:  АГРОМЕНАЏМЕНТ  

 

Презиме и име Број индекса 
18.10. 

2019. 

18.11. 

2019. 

05.12.

2019. 

20 

модул 1 

18.11. 

30 

модул 2 

05.12. 

40 

модул 3 

1. Богдановић Тамара СП 156/1 + + + 11 12 20W 

2. Марковић Милош  + - -    

3. Максимовић Никола СП 160/1 + + + 0 18  

4. Ивановић Тамара СП 156/1 + + + 20 25 40 

5. Ристић Катарина СП 159/1 + + + 15 15  

6. Савић Милица СП 158/1 + + + 10 23 40 

7. Стевановић Александар СП 163/1 + + + 12 20 40 

8. Марјановић Стефан СП 165/1 + + + 10 16 40 

9. Ћопић Горанка СП 167/1 + + + 13 20 40 

10. Руменић Игор СП 162/1 + - -    

11. Аврамовић Лазар СП 168/1 + + + 8 11 40 

12. Бисенић Катарина СП 157/1 + - -    

13. Талијан Тијана СП 152/1 + + + 18 22 40 

14. Ивковић Југослав СП 155/1 + + + 12 25 40 

15. Милосављевић Љубомир СП 170/1 + + + 15 21  

16. Маринковић Марко СП 154/1 - + + 15 21 40 

17. Радуновић Тамара СП 161/1 - + + 15 20 40 

18. Ристић Јелена СП 169/1 - + - 15  40 

19. Прлић Дејан СП 164/1 - + - 7  40 
 


